29 WARSAW OPEN Puchar Polski w ptywaniu Masters 2024

Warszawa, 7.12.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Open

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

HRYTSIUK Olena
GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka
SZYSZKOWSKA Karolina
JANKOWSKA Klaudia
KIELCZYK Agnieszka
BURDELAK Agnieszka
KULIS Mariola

SIKORA Sabina
MICHALIK Dominika
KOSLA Marta

. CHORAZY Magdalena
. WALCZAK Jagoda

. WECLAWIAK Rina

. FEDOSIEIENKO Maiia
. CHOJECKA Karolina

BEDNAREK Aleksandra

. MROZ Urszula
. BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia

BALAJCZA Timea
GARDZIULIENE Ausra

. GADLIAUSKIENE Renata
. MACIERZEWSKA Agnieszka

BIELAWNA Julia

. NAWROCKA Manuela

. LENCZOWSKA Agnieszka
. WOZNIAK Dorota

. WOJICIK Julita

. WYPYCH-STASZEWSKA |zabela
. TSAROVA Liudmila

. GLADILINA Elizaveta

. TARKOWSKA Iwona

. JANAS Karolina

. JAMROZIK Aleksandra

. KOWNACKA- WISE Iwona

. JASIK Agata

. DARGAS-MISZCZAK Monika
. ZIARKO Danuta

. ALBIN Malgorzata

ZIELINSKA Grazyna
SKEADOWSKA Julia
BARANSKA Justyna
WOLSKA Katarzyna
DEMBECKA Rustana
SERHIIKO Viktoriia
BRONIAREK Pamela
GRYCZ Urszula

BOBEK Agnieszka
STRZELCZYK Maeta
OLSZEWSKA Gabriela
NOWAK Karolina
LUZNIAKOWSKA Dagmara
COCCO Valeria

SOLECKA Matgorzata
KEMPSKA- ZAWADA Anna
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57
73
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99
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Ukraine Swim
Water Squad
Water Squad
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
KS Korona 1919 Kraké

UKS "JASIEN" Sucha Beskidzka

Msters Biatystok
Warsaw Masters Team

Mks Swim Academy Termy Jakuba Otawe1180

Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

MUKS Zgierz

Ukraine Swim

Water Squad
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

KS Korona 1919 Krako
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
KS Korona 1919 Krako
MASTERS Zdzieszowice
Niezrzeszony

MUKS Zgierz
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Swim Team Lubartow
Koszaliniskie TKKF

KS Korona 1919 Krako
Niezrzeszony

JK TEAM Krakéw
Warsaw Masters Team
UKS Wodnik Katowice
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

5Styl Warszawa
MUKS Zgierz

5Styl Warszawa

UKS Cityzen Poznan
Ukraine Swim

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Ursynow Masters
Palestra Ptywanie
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
UKS Karlik Katowice
MUKS Zgierz
Niezrzeszony

Klub Sportowy Mako
Warsaw Masters Team

1616
1564
1460
1403
1358
1351
1270
1228
1221
1203

1163
1162
1154
1120
1082
1026
1022
1009
1001
972
970
964
950
892
875
871
860
858
847
811
794
770
757
753
750
749
719
719
714
709
708
673
670
669
648
642
633
622
616
605
581
566
565
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102.

KOTANSKA Maigorzata
STASIOWSKA Agata
KAMINSKA Olga
GADOMSKA- DZIECIOL Paulina
MATYSIAK Joanna
SOBCZAK - PORADA Joanna
JASIAKIEWICZ Natalia
MARDZIEL Aleksandra
MOTRYCH Yevgeniya

t ATKOWSKA Ewa

GRAF Magdalena
KLARECKA Monika
STACHOWIAK Agnieszka
tUTOWICZ Maria
KAROLINA Kucharska
KALISZ Agata
SZEMBERG Anna

POLZ Olga

CZARNECKA Agnieszka
PASCHKE Sylwia
KOSTHORNA Tamara
HASS- KALITA Joanna
ORLEWICZ-MUSIAL Malgorzata
POWIERZA Anna

WNUK Anna

JAWORSKA Barbara
DZIEDZIC Ewa

KALSKA Paulina
ISKIERKO Zofia
DZIECIOL Zofia
SZERLING Anna

WOJCIK Karolina
GALCZYNSKA Anna
MLODZINSKA Alicja
KOSTECKA Daria
OTREBSKA Matylda
ZIMINSKA Julia
JANCEWICZ Joanna
BLOK Katarzyna
DEREZINSKA Magdalena
WASILEWICZ Joanna
MAZURKIEWICZ Magda
MACZEWSKA Joanna
URBIENE Ramuné
SIEBER Elzbieta
PACLAWSKA Dorota
RADKE-WITCZAK Ewelina
KOBRYN Paulina

63
87
91
74
83
87
85
87
83
65
79
77
98
50
80
85
49
83
85
77
61
75
60
78
68
63
81
89
85
04
78
80
58
04
80
03
97
95
91
74
59
76
75
66
04
81
78
83

Niezrzeszony

SP Sebastiana Karasia
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

MUKS Zgierz

Warsaw Masters Team
Koszalinskie TKKF
Koszalinskie TKKF
Warsaw Masters Team
5Styl Warszawa
Warsaw Masters Team
MUKS Zgierz

Palestra Ptywanie
UKS Cityzen Poznan
Ursynéw Masters

Klub Sportowy Mako
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

MUKS Zgierz

Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
KS Korona 1919 Kraké
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
Msters Biatystok
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
Klub Sportowy Mako

Team Masters Barracuda W Kaliszu

Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

5Styl Warszawa

5Styl Warszawa
Warsaw Masters Team
Msters Biatystok
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Klub Sportowy Mako
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Niezrzeszony

562
557
551
539
534
513
510
508
499
490
482
464
450
443
431
418
409
409
395
390
363
359
353
347
335
333
325
324
320
310
284
277
248
227
200
105
483
395
356
337
302
254
244
147
146
139
107
70
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Najlepszy zawodnik

Open

GRADOS Michael

JANUSZKIEWICZ Zbigniew

CIESLAK Marcin
GAJDA Maciej
OLBORSKI Krzysztof
CWIKLINSKI Mateusz
SKOSKIEWICZ Rafat
GORBACZOW Dariusz
OSTROWSKI Bartosz
ZMIEJKO Woijciech

. WENGERSKI Jedrzej
. BUKOWSKI Marcin

. SZCZYPINSKI Marcin
. RYBALKA Vasyl

. JASNOS Adam

. DUBINSKI Bogdan

. PORADA Tomasz

. SAIENKO Roman

. BIEDKA Mikotaj

WALCZAK Aleks

. WARCHOL Mirostaw
. ROGOSZ Pawet

DZIADOSZ Rabert

. LUBAS Maciej

. TSAROU Pavel

. PEHL Roland

. BOCHNIA Piotr

. SZYMANSKI Marcin
. NOWAK Piotr

. SZYMANSKI tukasz
. JABLONSKI Michat
. JANKOWSKI Jedrzej
. PYCIA Adam

KRASNIEWSKI Mateusz

. KLIMAS Arturas

. OLEKSAK Bartosz

. MAKOMASKI Tomasz
. MINKIEWICZ Jerzy

. STACHERA Wiktor

. GOZDZ Maciej

. SKOWRONSKI Jacek
. SERAFIN Andrzej

. BIELSKI Dymitr

. KOTULSKI Michat

. RUSAK Oleksandr
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

GORBACZOW Jacek
SLUPIK Tomasz
WYSOCKI Tomasz
JUSZKIEWICZ Tomasz
MUKULOWSKI Jan
BANIEWICZ Barttomiegj
JASINSKI Zdzistaw
BADKOWSKI Marek
NOWAKOWSKI Jacek

78 Water Squad
62 T.P. Masters Opole
92 5Styl Warszawa

95 UKS TROJKA Czestochowa

97 Niezrzeszony

98 5Styl Warszawa

66 Warsaw Masters Team
58 Gdynia Masters

77 Warsaw Masters Team
63 Niezrzeszony

92 5Styl Warszawa

8l JK TEAM Krakow

86 UKS Karlik Katowice
85 Niezrzeszony

91 TP Zielona Géra

53 Legia Swiming School

83 Warsaw Masters Team

94 Warsaw Masters Team

03 Team Masters Barracuda W Kaliszu
96 Niezrzeszony

53 Warsaw Masters Team

76 Warsaw Masters Team

79 5Styl Warszawa

78 Niezrzeszony

76 Niezrzeszony

81 UKS Wodnik Katowice
89 Palestra Ptywanie

81 Warsaw Masters Team
78 5Styl Warszawa

78 Niezrzeszony

80 Warsaw Masters Team

94 KS Korona 1919 Kraké
66 KS Korona 1919 Kraké

90 Niezrzeszony
70 Niezrzeszony
80 Niezrzeszony
86 Warsaw Masters Team

56 T.P. Masters Opole
95 5Styl Warszawa
76 Gdynia Masters

77 Warsaw Masters Team
52 KS Korona 1919 Krakd
77 Warsaw Masters Team
81 MUKS Zgierz

74 Niezrzeszony

87 Gdynia Masters

93 Niezrzeszony

79 Niezrzeszony

74 KU AZS UAM Poznan
87 Warsaw Masters Team
86 Niezrzeszony

60 MUKS Zgierz

78 Niezrzeszony

66 Warsaw Masters Team

1557
1540
1510
1448
1350
1342
1311
1289
1286
1272
1205
1179
1169
1159
1157
1144
1138
1104
1103
1078
1067
1058
1048
1043
1006
995
993
983
960
942
937
934
914
892
888
884
880
866
863
846
839
837
832
831
822
819
815
811
805
803
797
796
791
788
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Warszawa, 7.12.2024

55. MIKOLAJKOW Aleksander

56. DABROWSKI Kamil

57. ADAMCZYK Michat

58. LATOSZEWSKI Grzegorz
STANICKI Mateusz

60. JE-Zbigniew

61. RYBARCZYK MichaL

62. WAZYNSKI Tomasz

63. LYSIAK Piotr

64. MATUSIK Mirostaw

65. ZABRZANSKI Alfred

66. MATYSZEWSKI Grzegorz
MATUSZKIEWICZ Wojciech

68. BRONISZEWSKI Jakub

69. KAPCZYNSKI Piotr

70. SIMOES Pedro

71. ZAK Marek

72. POLOCH Pawet

73. STANISZEWSKI Kacper

74. FRACKOWIAK Filip

75. KORPETTA Wojciech

76. SZNAJDER Michat

77. GRABKOWSKI Michat
KUKULKA Tomasz

79. SEJMICKI Stanistaw

80. MALINOWSKI Mariusz

81. BROSHEVAN Sasha

82. JAROSZ-JARSZEWSKI Mateusz

83. OSZKIEL Michat

84. KABALYK Kirill

85. MAKOWSKI Daniel

86. MAMROT Artur

87. KOZYRA Daniel

88. MOLIS Robert

89. ANDRZEJEWICZ tukasz

90. ZAJAC Ryszard

91. GIELDOWSKI Pawel

92. BIEDKA Pawel

93. FINDEL Paul

94. BIELAWNY Waldemar

95. BOLANOWSKI Bogdan

96. SEMBORSKI Daniel

97. MAZURKIEWICZ Adam

98. PIETRASZEWSKI Zbigniew

99. SULIMIERSKI Andrzej

100. OSTAPCZUK Sebastian

101. GLOWNIAK Julian

102. ADAMOWICZ Pawel

103. BIELAWSKI Maciej

104. MANDZIUK Grzegorz

105. GRZELCZAK Tomasz

106. WOZNIAK Jarostaw

107. LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej

108. KARCZEWSKI Piotr
WITCZAK Piotr

110. PIORKOWSKI Marek

111. OSTROWSKI Adrian

112. MUSZYNSKI Jakub

92
96
76
84
78
69
70
69
73
56
54
71
74
80
66
97
59
83
94
80
59
86
81
78
61
87
86
86
86
89
87
72
59
80
91
84
7
76
7
78
66
95
74
55
70
70
7
67
86
65
85
80
68
74
78
65
83
03

Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team
MUKS Zgierz
Koszalinskie TKKF
Warsaw Masters Team
Ursynéw Masters
Ursynéw Masters
Niezrzeszony

KS Korona 1919 Kraké
Msters Biatystok

Uks Sp 8 Chrzanéw
Water Squad

Warsaw Masters Team
5Styl Warszawa
Niezrzeszony

KS Korona 1919 Kraké
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Water Squad

Warsaw Masters Team
SP Sebastiana Karasia
Warsaw Masters Team
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
SP Sebastiana Karasia
Niezrzeszony

SP Sebastiana Karasia
Warsaw Masters Team
MUKS Zgierz
Niezrzeszony
Koszalinskie TKKF
5Styl Warszawa
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
JK TEAM Krakow
Niezrzeszony

Team Masters Barracuda W Kaliszu

5Styl Warszawa
Niezrzeszony

JK TEAM Krakow
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
UKS Cityzen Poznan
Warsaw Masters Team
Klub Sportowy Mako
Niezrzeszony

Water Squad

Palestra Plywanie
T.P. Masters Opole
UKS Cityzen Poznan
MUKS Zgierz

Palestra Plywanie

SP Sebastiana Karasia

UKS NAWA Skierniewice

Klub Sportowy Mako
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

783
768
758
755
755
749
748
746
745
744
742
741
741
734
729
720
715
707
700
691
687
684
662
662
654
649
645
640
639
636
632
621
618
607
606
604
593
592
589
558
549
543
539
538
536
535
532
527
496
465
453
442
440
439
439
434
418
415

N DNPNDNDNPNNDNNNONNNNDNNONNNNNNDNNNDNONNNNDNDNNNNNNDNDNPNONNNDNNNDNONNNDNNPNONDNDNDDNNNNDNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNDNDNDDNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka

07.12.2024 19:40 - Strona 4



29 WARSAW OPEN Puchar Polski w ptywaniu Masters 2024
Warszawa, 7.12.2024

113.
114.
115.
116.

118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

PIATKOWSKI Piotr
KOSTKOWSKI Dariusz
SLUSARCZYK Sebastian
PALUSZAK Zbigniew
WOZNIAK Marcin
RUDZINSKI Michat
PRZENIOStLO Grzegorz
KALISIAK Tomasz
DUCH Marcin
MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz
L OPUSZYNSKI Andrzej
FILIPCZYNSKI Artur

WOJCIECHOWSKI Ryszard

ZENTEL Mateusz
JANUSAUSKAS Daivoras
WASIUK Janusz
SZCZYGLOWSKI Piotr
PAKULA tukasz
SADOWY Robert

NESTOROWICZ Stawomir

WASIK Mariusz
PACIOREK Jakub
PYSZKOW Bogdan
VORBRODT Tadeusz
POMIANOWSKI Jan
ANTKOWIAK Sebastian
SOLTAN Piotr
SAMSEL Tomasz
MOREN Wojciech
SZEWCZYK Maciej
SERAFIN Mariusz
OCZKOWSKI Piotr
WOLAK Piotr
KUSMIDER Przemystaw
SIERON Dominik
KOBRYN Tomasz
MASTALERZ Radomir
KLIMCZAK Pawet
RUDOLF Tomasz

81
70
98
67
86
66
60
70
7
98
69
7
68
80
72
53
80
88
78
54
7
84
56
53
53
75
75
88
96
96
79
82
87
89
81
90
86
71
7

Warsaw Masters Team
Mks "Astoria" Bydgoszcz
WSSIRN START Katowice
Warsaw Masters Team
Niezrzeszony

MUKS Zgierz
Niezrzeszony

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Klub Sportowy Mako
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Warsaw Masters Team
Team Masters Barracuda W Kaliszu
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Niezrzeszony

Team Masters Barracuda W Kaliszu
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Team Masters Barracuda W Kaliszu
Warsaw Masters Team
T.P. Masters Opole

Water Squad

KS Korona 1919 Krako
5Styl Warszawa
Niezrzeszony

JK TEAM Krakow

MUKS Zgierz

UKS Wodnik Katowice
Niezrzeszony

Klub Sportowy Mako
Warsaw Masters Team
Warsaw Masters Team

401
397
395
389
389
385
362
358
344
343
340
336
331
327
326
305
303
286
278
246
233
230
215
207
183
158
611
540
523
485
478
472
464
441
397
377
254
213
172
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